LWQ Type Gas Turbine Flow Meter
1. Product Introduction
LWQ gas turbine flowmeter is a kind of velocity flow meter that accurately measures gas flow. It
has the advantages of simple and light structure, high measurement accuracy, good repeatability, wide
measurement range, convenient installation and maintenance, etc. It is widely used in the measurement
of various gases such as natural gas, city gas, propane, butane, air, nitrogen and other gases in
petroleum, chemical industry, metallurgy, aviation, scientific research and other departments and
industrial fields. Due to its high precision and good repeatability, the instrument is suitable for trade

Measuring range 2.5-6000 m3/h
Diameter (MM) DN20-DN300
Range ratio 1:10 , 1:20
Output 4-20mA / Pulse , RS485 (option)
Press 1.6Mpa, Option (2.5MPa, 4.0MPa, 6.4Mpa)
Power 24VDC or 3.6V Lithium battery
Connection Flange（DN20-DN300), Thread (DN20-DN40)
Conditions of use A. ambient temperature:-25 ~+80 ℃
B. medium temperature:-20 ~+60 ℃
C. relative humidity: 5-95%
D. atmospheric pressure: 86 kpa-106 kpa
Protection level IP65
4. Technology Parameter
Model Diameter Flow Max pressure Initial flow Connection
DN(mm) Range(m3/h) loss（kPa） （m3/h） type
LWQ-20 20 2.5-25 1 Flange (thread)
LWQ-25
25
2.5-25 1
LWQ-25 4-40 2
LWQ-40 40 5-50 1.8
LWQ-50
50
6-65 0.7 2.5 Flange
LWQ-50 10-100 0.7 2.5
LWQ-80
80
13-250 0.3 6
LWQ-80 20-400 0.8 6
LWQ-100
100
20-400 0.2 8
LWQ-100 36-650 0.5 8
LWQ-125 125 35-700 0.5 12
LWQ-150
150
32-650 0.4 15
LWQ-150 50-1000 1.7 15
LWQ-200 200 80-1600 0.2 35
LWQ-200 130-2500 0.9 35
LWQ-250
250
130-2500 0.2 40
LWQ-250 200-4000 0.5 50
LWQ-300 300 300-6000 1.5 50
5. Dimensions of Meter and Connection
Nominal
Bolt Press rating
Model diameter L D K n d
specification (MPa)
(mm)
LWQ-25 25 200 115 85 4 φ14 M12×50
4.0LWQ-40 40 200 150 110 4 φ18 M16×55
LWQ-50 50 200 165 125 4 φ18 M16×60
LWQ-65 65 200 185 145 4 φ18 M16×65
LWQ-80 80 240 200 160 8 φ18 M16×70
LWQ-100 100 300 220 180 8 φ18 M16×80
LWQ-125 125 300 250 210 8 φ18 M16×80
1.6
LWQ-150 150 450 285 240 8 φ22 M20×80
LWQ-200 200 450 340 295 12 φ22 M20×90
LWQ-250 250 450 403 355 12 φ26 M24×90
LWQ-300 300 450 460 410 12 φ26 M24×100
6. Installation
In order to ensure accurate measurement, there must be a long enough straight pipe section upstream of
the flowmeter, and the upstream flow distribution should not be disturbed as much as possible. If there are